series_desc

2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series

class_id
2

W W W W WwWwwwwwwwwwwwuwNNNNNNDNDNNDNNDNNDN

class_desc
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
250 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)

racer_id

2606
1650
2625
11093
12208
11517
5576
9757
10557
8992
8020
3053
10585
10334
2625
2606
11517
1650
11093
9934
37
8857
12208
10557
10585
10327
9480
11582
2994
8992

ne_brand_sho racing_nbr

HSK
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
HON
YAM

HSK
KTM
YAM

HSK
HON
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
HON

HSK
YAM
HON
Suz
KTM
KTM

430
620
217
772
91

222
153
218
744
345
89

792
114
129
217
430
222
620
772
140
851
476
91

744
114
109
123
461
894
345

row_column
Dylan Summerlin
Brad Nauditt
Ryan Breece
Daniel Schmid
Corey Kirkland
Braden Spangle
Ellis Rempelos
Joshua Armstrong
Jensen Brown
Josh Mcbride
Tommy Thompson
Jared A Struebing
Jaron Forney
Trent Meyer
Ryan Breece
Dylan Summerlin
Braden Spangle
Brad Nauditt
Daniel Schmid
Zach Rawlins
Neal Allen

Collin Jurin
Corey Kirkland
Jensen Brown
Jaron Forney
Joel Kangas
Kevin Rookstool
Thomas Richards
Dwight Dillon
Josh Mcbride

overall_finish val
2

Ul oo WO K

1

N O

11
12

89

o U1 wo AN

10

11

22
23
21
15

22
25
15
20
18
13
16
11
14
12
10

25
22
18
15
20
16
13

11
14
10
12

(o) N = N Y

overall_finish_1

AN WEFEL ON

10

o o0

11
12
13
14

U w

12

~N

10
15
13
16

11
17

val_1

22
16
25
20
14
18
11
15
12
13
10

9

8

7
22
20
16
18

9
12
14
25
11

6

8

5
15
13
10

4



2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series

Ar DA, AEEEAEAEEDWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Pro (A)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)

9708
4076
6220
5576
9757
10537
10887
12296
8629
6084
3053
10620
7634
10334
3465
9697
11023
9526
5780
10900
10028
11058
6795
9231
11917
10516
10999
6888
10657
11073
11752

HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
HON
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HSK
HSK
HSK
HON
YAM
HSK
HSK
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
HSK

144
459
609
153
218
953
315
102
393
718
792
232
481
129
447
128
116
828
437

92

297
667
147
214
329
203
641
511
224
99

Steven Gross
Mason Holt

Tra Stigall

Ellis Rempelos
Joshua Armstrong
Ryllie Dickinson
Jared Berglund
Trent Scacco
Jesse Wyffels
Matt Daining li
Jared A Struebing
Trent Rummel
Jonah Schmidt
Trent Meyer
Conner Flatau
Kameron Mckee
Cody Crea
Nathan Barnes
Ethan Beutler
Ryley Joe Garrison
Zach Redding
Colyn Henderson
Warren Higgins
Levi Kitchen
Chad Wilson
Chris Cornish
Konner Croushorn
Tommy Flora Jr
Randal Skillman
Blake Rossman

Christopher Herman

18
14
12
13
17
16
19
24
25
20

89

[S2 <) BNV

15

N - 00

10
12
11
13

14

P R R NUDOOONW

18
20
15
16

13
25
14

22
11
12

10

14
18

22

26
20
21
23
19
24
25
27

ANV d W

18
10

19
11
14
15
13

17

P PR NR R RP PR

[ IR N P NP R RPN
A NOONOWNUOUUERELR WULIN O PO



2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series

00 00 00O 00O U1 U1 LT L1 LN LN LN N L1 U1 L1 L1 LN L1 N L1 N L1 L1 L1 LN M L » D B b

450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
450 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
250 Int (B)
85 Jr (C)

85 Jr (C)

85 Jr (C)

85 Jr (C)

12293
4291
12290
6883
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122
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Koltin Polinsky
Sean Sparkman
Rider Molina
Cody Blackmore
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Ryley Joe Garrison
Ethan Beutler
Cole Swindler
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Cody Crea
Kameron Mckee
Levi Kitchen
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Cody Wingardner
Joe Desimone Jr
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2018 Northwest MX Series
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2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
19

250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
250 Jr (C)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Beg (D)
450 Jr (C)

12275
12272
12266
11824
11586
11486
11474
11078
10930
10777

7562
12356
12258
12121
11975
11641
11531
10886
10976
12039
12300
11232
12068
12274
12201
12141
12319
12322
12355
11966
12270

KAW
HSK
KTM
KAW
YAM
Suz
KAW
HON
KTM
HSK
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
HSK
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HSK
Suz

124
21
130
124x
660
52
268
621
18x
55
131
503x
113
949
153
103x
296
98
161
737
777
911

117

11x/
111
246
213

James Fleming
Blake Trimble
Dylan Pruitt
Hayden Sailer
Henry Feehan
Salem Arnesen
Dylan Hunter
Trinston Schroeder
Brandt Ochoa
Jack Envolsen
Giovanni Locicero
Trevyn Irby
Travis Richardson
Hunter Cerna
Emmett Carlin
Carter Anderson
Christian Myers
Olivia Beko
Donavin Keltner
Tyler Lair

Matt Kunick

Ken Douvier

Mike Chambers
Braedyn Head
Michael Chambers
Myan Lee

Myan Kee

Collin Schmitt
Joe Koenig

Kobie Weber
Doneauxvan Mcbryde
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19
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19
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19
25
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25

450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
450 Jr (C)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)

10792
11940
10699
12263

1696
11958
11908
10786
11927

8622
11920
11964
11138

7562
12361
12313
12272
11236
12269
12299
11589
11486
12342
12328
10224

7834
12292
10976
12336
11001
10923

KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suz
HON
HSK
HON
KAW
HSK
YAM
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
HSK
HSK
YAM
KAW
HSK
HSK
Suz
KTM
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
HSK
HON

10
509
417
254
119
179
711
89
112
628
94
732
18
131
17
289
21
43
309
51
32
52

464
397
417
737
161
68

915
84

Skyler Guth
Kasey Ramey
Seth Petersen
Taylor Chitwood
Robbie Scheirman
Mitchell West
Trevor Wagner
Mitchell Jamieson
Brenden Huffman
Noah Borgman
Luke Bierek
Skyler Lenty
Sammy Freeze
Giovanni Locicero
Bryce Waters
Tyler Michalscheck
Blake Trimble
Logan Beko
Avery Scott
Devon Moshess
Robbie Mckenzie
Salem Arnesen
Travis Paul
Dustin Howe
Kaino Dixon
Krista Buck

Todd Povich
Donavin Keltner
Zac Petterson
Jeremy Welch
Ryan Mckean
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25
25
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25
25
25
25
25
25
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
32
32
32
32

30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
30+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
40+ Int (B)
Women Beg (D)
Women Beg (D)
Women Beg (D)
Women Beg (D)

10962
10180
11993
10732
6047
12348
8232
735
11935
12277
4291
10560
11001
10962
11854
10198
10180
6423
12318
9492
3560
10584
12352
12277
9399
735
10560
11125
10802
11584
12276

YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
HSK
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HSK
YAM
KAW
HON
KTM
KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HSK
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON

236
289
137
247
11

896
161
22

173
496
21

496
915
236
751
85

289
97

431
67

136
764
70

496
518
22

496
210

16x
16

Andy Boderick
Cody Hoburg
Justin Wharton
Jamison Eastburg
Travis Regier
Bill Barrier
Austin Burns
Matt Trent
Tommy Austad
Shawn Petersen
Sean Sparkman
Shawn Petersen
Jeremy Welch
Andy Boderick
Kevin Granger
Duane Marker
Cody Hoburg
Mike Finney
Mike Brown
Mark Walsh
Terry Linde

Rob Flagler
Scott Oltman
Shawn Petersen
James Murray
Matt Trent
Shawn Petersen
Madelyn Thorsen
Katie Ekeberg
Mikeyla Chambers
Jessica Ebert
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2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
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2018 Northwest MX Series
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32
32
32
32
40
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Women Beg (D)
Women Beg (D)
Women Beg (D)
Women Beg (D)
Women Beg (D)
Women Beg (D)
85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)

85 Int (B)
Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Unlimited Pro (A)

12308
12288
12334
12358
12306
12273
11284
10664
11069
10388
10656
10177
11580
12262
12254
11116
11019
10729
10998
7797
2625
2606
1650
11093
11517
9934
10327
8857
37
10585
12208

HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HSK
HON
HSK
HSK
KTM
HSK
KTM
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
HSK
YAM
HSK
HON
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
HSK
HON

236
120
17x
12

47

72

714
842
28

22

510
999
144
32

316
158
188
46

204
20

217
430
620
772
222
140
109
476
851
114
91

Shasta Molina
Kadeana Quillan
Ashley Ferguson
Starla Syverson
Amanda Marvin
Jodi Berry

Devin Slusher
Wyatt Creighton
Preston Boespflug
Trey Valley

Kyle Skillman
Cody Wingardner
Cam Horner
Chase Reid

Evan Stice
Garrett Secord
Taylor Mckenzie
Ashton Cicchetti
Christopher Croushorn
Rider Fisher
Ryan Breece
Dylan Summerlin
Brad Nauditt
Daniel Schmid
Braden Spangle
Zach Rawlins
Joel Kangas
Collin Jurin
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Corey Kirkland
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2018 Northwest MX Series
2018 Northwest MX Series
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2018 Northwest MX Series
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53
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55
55
55
55
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Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Unlimited Pro (A)
Unlimited Pro (A]
Women Sportsm.
Women Sportsm.
Women Sportsm.
Women Sportsm.
Women Sportsm.
Women Sportsm.
Women Sportsm.
Women Sportsm.
Women Sportsm.
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic

5576
9757
9480
8020
10537
10620
7634
2994
5682
11593
10886
9149
11830
12320
12332
12360
12351
2288
10198
12318
11854
9492
3560
10074
6423
9008
680
6750
12353
11239
9250

YAM
YAM
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
HSK
HSK
KTM
KTM
YAM
Suz
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM
HON
KAW
HSK
YAM
Suz

153
218
123
89
953
232
481
894
519
17x
98
189
33
100x
914

953
85
431
751
67
136

97
345
852
796
110
61
62

Ellis Rempelos
Joshua Armstrong
Kevin Rookstool
Tommy Thompson
Ryllie Dickinson
Trent Rummel
Jonah Schmidt
Dwight Dillon
Kerstin Orkney
Sabrina Berry
Olivia Beko

Shiri Howell
Michelle Coombs
Sienna Brown
Shaylee Petersen
Kendra Bunn
Alyssa Cooper
Doug Miller
Duane Marker
Mike Brown
Kevin Granger
Mark Walsh
Terry Linde

Don Boespflug
Mike Finney

Don Mcbride
Lance Marshall
Curtis Paulson
Scott Willis
Keith Wyffels
John Jurin
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56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
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57
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50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50+ Relic
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Beg (D)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)

10249
12354
12305
12333
10012
12350
12280
12268
12311
11970
11934
12003
12271
12279
12281
11987
11967
12331
12294
12127
12302
12244
12314
12338
12340
12339
12185
11972
12329
11990
12260

HON
Suz
HON
YAM
KAW
Suz
coB
coB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
coB
KTM
coB
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
Suz
Suz
HSK
KTM
KTM
HSK
coB

424
34
67
129
582
296
80
88
211
27
76
807
40
365
830
45
41
82
824
131
392
528

44

117
377
9c
547
25

Kirk Flieger
Rick Keane
Larry Gates
Ward Toner
Curt Martin
Larry Sahlie
Logan Boone
Chasen Dunn
Jack Conley
Hunter Pinkley
Ellie Austad

Lee Envolsen
Wyatt Davis
Lyndon Patenaude
Rayce Mattson
Dax Law
Tristen Cooley
Kaden Meyer
Dex Deru

Skyler Allen
Kaeden Pearson
Jax Mccarthy
Wesson Mcbride
Tanner Morrison
Colton Dennis
Cade Dennis
Jacob Badgley
Jake Hall

Chase Lazanis
Kaleb Spain
Mason Muraira
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60
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60
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50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Jr (C)
50cc Int (B)
50cc Int (B)
50cc Int (B)
50cc Int (B)
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open

12122
12324
12323
11931
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11967
12279
11862
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11576
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12122
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12311
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KTM
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KTM
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coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
KTM
KTM
KTM
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34

110
211
077
41

365

21
116
216

377
116
117
21
311
25
34
547
077
9¢
365
88
41
216
211
80
110
211
40

Nolan Murphy
Aiden Mcneff
Jameson Pakinas
Parker Trujillo
Lincoln Brocker
Tristen Cooley
Lyndon Patenaude
Zander Diller
Jevan Didier
Colton Storey
Carter Deru
Zander Diller
Jake Hall

Colton Storey
Jacob Badgley
Jevan Didier
Nolan Murphy
Mason Muraira
Aiden Mcneff
Kaleb Spain
Lincoln Brocker
Chase Lazanis
Lyndon Patenaude
Chasen Dunn
Tristen Cooley
Carter Deru
Parker Trujillo
Logan Boone
Jameson Pakinas
Jack Conley
Wyatt Davis
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50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
50cc Open
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
65cc Beg (D)
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12282
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12329
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12343
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12256
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11615
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11317
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11754
12047
11660
11609

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
coB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
coB
KTM
Suz
coB
coB
KTM
KAW
KAW
KAW
HSK
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HSK
KTM
HSK
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726
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392
824
76
82
10
188
017
03
747
176
428
9¢
11
44
822
514
12
23
615
172
11x
915
241
218
308
667
321

Lee Envolsen
Lyon Morzol

Jax Mccarthy
Hunter Pinkley
Kaeden Pearson
Dex Deru

Ellie Austad
Kaden Meyer

Ty Hollandsworth
Landon Nelson
Kash Lundeberg
Luke Lundeberg
Damon Sutterlin
Ryan Febus
Jakoby Goss
Chase Lazanis
Mason Stice
Ethan Paul
Addison Creighton
Brandon Meek
Jaylee Wingardner
Madeline Wood
Riley Johnson
Kalven Pearson
Carson Hesseltine
Ariel Welch
Michael Piller

Trinnytie Batchelor
Tysen Lafave-fisher

Ryder Mattson
Carter Heistand
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